
As of 6 APR 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 WANG Cheng Pang TPE 1260 / 29 104 110 109 104 111 108
2 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 1273 / 19 104 101 106 110 113 105
3 TSYREMPILOV Balzhinima RUS 1265 / 25 101 107 111 107 111 108
4 IM Dong Hyun KOR 1330 / 2 104 103 112 104 111 106
5 DI BUO Ilario ITA 1268 / 22 103 109 108 103
5 YONG Fujun CHN 1276 / 16 105 108 109 103
7 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 1282 / 12 101 111 105 102
8 XUE Hai Feng CHN 1290 / 10 105 109 113 95
9 BADENOV Bair RUS 1299 / 7 107 113 112

10 WILLS Alan GBR 1274 / 18 99 106 108
11 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 1305 / 6 109 110 107
12 JANG Yong Ho KOR 1325 / 3 102 106 105
13 AUBERT Thomas FRA 1255 / 33 106 107 103
13 CUDDIHY Tim AUS 1232 / 52 99 113 103
15 WAN MOHD KHALMIZAM Wan Ab Aziz MAS 1252 / 37 97 101 101
16 ELLISON Brady USA 1249 / 41 101 107 99
17 KIM Sung Hoon KOR 1318 / 4 101 108
18 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 1297 / 8 101 106
18 PARK Kyung Mo KOR 1337 / 1 108 106
18 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 1252 / 38 106 106
21 RAI Tarundeep IND 1297 / 9 106 104
22 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 1268 / 20 101 103
22 TERRY Simon GBR 1277 / 15 98 103
24 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 1314 / 5 102 101
24 VAZIRI Milad IRI 1248 / 42 91 101
26 YOON Dal Hyun KOR 1283 / 11 108 100
27 PROC Jacek POL 1255 / 35 106 99
27 SIDORIN Ilya RUS 1251 / 39 100 99
29 GIROULLE Romain FRA 1281 / 14 100 98
29 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 1243 / 44 98 98
29 JIANG Lin CHN 1256 / 31 109 98
29 MORILLO Daniel ESP 1240 / 48 103 98
33 BANERJEE Rahul IND 1255 / 34 104
34 SERRANO GUTIERREZ Juan Rene MEX 1256 / 32 103
34 ZLENDER Mitja SLO 1219 / 58 103
36 KRUEGER Guy USA 1254 / 36 100
36 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 1266 / 24 100
38 DECKER Gilles LUX 1224 / 55 99
38 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 1234 / 49 99
38 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 1247 / 43 99
38 POMBO Nuno POR 1213 / 64 99
38 SULISTIAWAN Rahmat INA 1215 / 62 99
43 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 1231 / 53 98
43 GODFREY Laurence GBR 1275 / 17 98
43 MARBAWI Sulaiman MAS 1243 / 45 98
43 POVZ Matej SLO 1220 / 57 98
43 PRIYANK . IND 1259 / 30 98
48 CHAPOY Jorge Pablo MEX 1216 / 61 97
48 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 1268 / 21 97
48 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 1218 / 59 97
51 ERBAY Vedat TUR 1262 / 27 96
51 KOVALEV Igor KAZ 1260 / 28 96
53 GOMEZ Andres ESP 1230 / 54 95
53 RYGZENOV Evgeny RUS 1241 / 47 95
55 SLIWKA Grzegorz POL 1221 / 56 94
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As of 6 APR 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

55 ZHAO Shenzhou CHN 1265 / 26 94
57 MAGANA POOT Eduardo Avelino MEX 1241 / 46 93
57 VAN ACKER Owen AUS 1282 / 13 93
59 PEART Michael GBR 1217 / 60 92
60 KERAI Harish Chand IND 1233 / 50 91
60 MARSH Christopher SUI 1214 / 63 91
60 PIATEK Piotr POL 1250 / 40 91
63 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 1267 / 23 87
64 NARAY Michael AUS 1233 / 51 82
65 VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 1212 / 65
66 ERGIN Goktug TUR 1211 / 66
67 JAVIER Mark PHI 1211 / 67
68 SAFAEI Hamzeh IRI 1206 / 68
69 AGDERE Bahadir TUR 1206 / 69
70 DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA 1202 / 70
71 CORDERO Marvin PHI 1198 / 71
72 VAEZI Hojjat Ollah IRI 1194 / 72
73 NAZRIN Aizad Mat Nasir MAS 1193 / 73
74 FREITAS Joao POR 1191 / 74
75 HENCKELS Jerry LUX 1191 / 75
76 GANTUGS Jantsan MGL 1188 / 76
77 HSU Tzu Yi TPE 1186 / 77
78 CUSTERS Pieter NED 1178 / 78
79 MARTIN Tyler USA 1175 / 79
80 CARNEY Pete USA 1169 / 80
81 BAATARJAV Dambadondog MGL 1154 / 81
82 CUESTA Elias ESP 1145 / 82
83 REJEMETOV Anvar KAZ 1132 / 83
84 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 1113 / 84
85 BADAMKHATAN Tsogt MGL 1075 / 85
86 LHAGVASURAN Byadran MGL 1013 / 86
87 CARMO Daniel POR 930 / 87
88 BERDUGIN Alexander KGZ 915 / 88

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 6 APR 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PARK Sung Hyun KOR 1332 / 3 104 105 107 100 113 111
2 CHOI Eun Young KOR 1366 / 1 111 110 109 100 110 108
3 YUN Ok Hee KOR 1324 / 5 105 102 110 103 105 109
4 LEE Tuk Young KOR 1299 / 7 105 108 103 112 113 98
5 CHUNG Chang Sook KOR 1338 / 2 101 110 110 107
6 BANERJEE Dola IND 1247 / 36 105 109 102 101
7 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 1301 / 6 101 102 105 99
8 ZHAO Ling CHN 1264 / 24 105 108 107 98
9 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 1275 / 18 97 92 108

10 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 1299 / 8 100 107 105
11 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 1290 / 11 98 103 102
11 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 1277 / 17 103 104 102
13 DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 1272 / 20 104 102 97
13 NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 1236 / 44 96 105 97
15 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 1274 / 19 105 104 96
16 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 1264 / 23 107 108 94
17 YUN Mi Jin KOR 1326 / 4 110 108
18 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 1299 / 9 91 104
19 WALLER Jane AUS 1233 / 49 108 103
20 BORODAY Tatiana RUS 1280 / 13 96 102
20 SCHAEFER Christina GER 1237 / 43 94 102
22 FOULON Magali ESP 1251 / 34 92 101
23 L. BOMBAYLA Devi IND 1260 / 26 91 100
24 FEENEY Lexie AUS 1223 / 53 104 99
24 POSSNER Susanne GER 1217 / 55 101 99
24 URAZ Derya TUR 1249 / 35 100 99
27 ARNOLD Virginie FRA 1259 / 28 102 97
27 UNRUH Lisa GER 1252 / 33 103 97
27 ZHANG Nina CHN 1261 / 25 106 97
30 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 1280 / 14 90 96
31 LECKA Anna POL 1259 / 27 99 92
32 GRACHEVA Elena RUS 1232 / 50 99 85
33 GALLARDO Almudena ESP 1278 / 16 108
34 SUGIHARTI Gina Rahayu INA 1287 / 12 102
34 WU Hui-Ju TPE 1252 / 32 102
36 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 1213 / 58 101
36 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 1246 / 37 101
38 GARCIA MONGE Janeth Alexandra MEX 1258 / 30 99
38 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 1294 / 10 99
40 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 1238 / 42 98
40 SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 1202 / 63 98
42 ABTIN Najmeh IRI 1206 / 61 97
42 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 1236 / 46 97
42 NURAINI Novia INA 1258 / 29 97
42 ROMAN ARROYO Aida Nabila MEX 1242 / 40 97
46 SUNSUNDEGUI Mayi ESP 1204 / 62 96
47 ANDERSON Katherine USA 1210 / 59 95
47 SCHUH Berengere FRA 1280 / 15 95
47 TONETTA Elena ITA 1269 / 21 95
47 YUAN Shu-Chi TPE 1236 / 45 95
51 FRIGERI Maura ITA 1224 / 52 94
52 CEKADA Dolores SLO 1235 / 47 93
52 PLOTNIKOVA Yelena KAZ 1245 / 38 93
52 SUSHMA . IND 1238 / 41 93
55 NOOR AZIERA Taip MAS 1223 / 54 92
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As of 6 APR 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

55 PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi INA 1266 / 22 92
57 FAHRENKROG Joy USA 1198 / 64 90
57 PEROSINI Elena ITA 1215 / 57 90
59 LAI Yi Hsin TPE 1235 / 48 89
60 LIN Hua-Shan TPE 1243 / 39 87
61 MEGASARI Suci Dwi INA 1216 / 56 85
62 QIAN Jialing CHN 1257 / 31 84
63 AVITIA Mariana MEX 1225 / 51 83
63 WELLINGS Jordanna AUS 1207 / 60 83
65 URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 1193 / 65
66 PIAN Lindsey USA 1189 / 66
67 BERZINA Zane LAT 1172 / 67
68 IRZA HANIE Abu Samah MAS 1167 / 68
69 STRATELEVA Yulia KAZ 1166 / 69
70 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 1164 / 70
71 NOVELO BRETON Zelma Aurora MEX 1144 / 71
72 HOUMAT Heidari IRI 1134 / 72
73 ALLAHYARI Shahrzad IRI 1134 / 73
74 JAVANMARD Somayeh IRI 1128 / 74
75 DIELEN Nathalie SUI 1113 / 75
76 AMARJARGAL Tarmir MGL 1094 / 76
77 SITI SHOLEHA Mohd Yusof MAS 1022 / 77
78 OKTEM Cigdem TUR 987 / 78
79 UDVA Jamiyansuren MGL 954 / 79
80 VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid CHI 0 / 0

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 6 APR 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 1337 / 2 BYE 108 112 110 116 115
2 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 1301 / 17 BYE 108 113 109 115 114
3 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 1333 / 6 BYE 104 110 110 113 117
4 WILDE Logan USA 1334 / 5 BYE 112 110 110 115 113
5 FREEMAN Clint AUS 1314 / 13 BYE 109 112 109
5 GENET Dominique FRA 1335 / 3 BYE 110 111 109
7 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 1291 / 24 108 113 105 105
8 PAGNI Sergio ITA 1323 / 10 BYE 113 113 101
9 DAMSBO Martin DEN 1345 / 1 BYE 111 109
9 RIKUNENKO Andy GBR 1317 / 12 BYE 111 109

11 HOFER Patrizio SUI 1318 / 11 BYE 110 108
11 WILDE Reo USA 1311 / 14 BYE 111 108
13 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 1335 / 4 BYE 113 105
13 TIMMS Robert AUS 1327 / 8 BYE 109 105
15 SITAR Dejan SLO 1286 / 26 110 111 103
16 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 1300 / 18 BYE 109 102
17 COJUANGCO Enrique Jr PHI 1259 / 30 105 110
17 LANG Hong Keong MAS 1298 / 19 108 110
19 WHITE Chris GBR 1330 / 7 BYE 107
20 ELZINGA Peter NED 1325 / 9 BYE 106
21 CHOI Sung Bong KOR 1236 / 36 107 105
21 KIM Dong Gyu KOR 1293 / 20 104 105
23 HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 1292 / 22 98 104
24 DARDENNE Stephane FRA 1311 / 15 BYE 103
24 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 1250 / 33 106 103
26 SIDHU Rajwant Singh IND 1220 / 40 100 102
26 SOO Teck Kim MAS 1270 / 28 100 102
28 CAI Shuo CHN 1256 / 31 106 101
29 JIMENEZ Adam PHI 1228 / 38 101 99
30 AHMADI Majid IRI 1311 / 16 BYE 98
31 PRADITYA I. Gusti Nyoman Puruhito INA 1183 / 44 100 97
32 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 1292 / 23 103 96
33 CUSTERS Emiel NED 1245 / 34 101
33 JO Young Joon KOR 1252 / 32 101
33 SHERPA Chungda IND 1237 / 35 101
36 LIU Xiaoguang CHN 1192 / 42 100
37 GABRIEL Gil PHI 1143 / 46 99
38 SIEW Lay Hong MAS 1266 / 29 98
38 TING Leong Fong MAS 1201 / 41 98
40 TANG Zhu CHN 1149 / 45 96
40 WAKELIN Neil GBR 1292 / 21 96
40 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 1288 / 25 96
43 HANSDA Palton IND 1234 / 37 94
44 SADEGHIMAEIBODY Parviz IRI 1278 / 27 92
45 LI Yong Jia CHN 1186 / 43 86
46 CHERUKURI Lenin IND 1220 / 39 83
47 SCHWADE Stephen USA 0 / 0

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 6 APR 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 1345 / 3 BYE 109 110 108 113 110
2 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 1333 / 8 BYE 105 106 111 116 106
3 KUSUMANIAH Foury Akadiani INA 1284 / 28 96 104 97 103 107 106
4 AKRAM Shabani IRI 1304 / 15 BYE 97 109 109 107 99
5 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 1372 / 1 BYE 110 109 107
6 PAZ Amaya PHI 1334 / 7 BYE 104 107 101
7 KIM Hyo Sun KOR 1338 / 6 BYE 107 99 99
8 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 1297 / 20 BYE 106 100 94
9 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 1331 / 9 BYE 110 105
9 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 1297 / 19 BYE 110 105

11 CHAN Jennifer PHI 1331 / 10 BYE 101 100
12 HUNT Nicky GBR 1281 / 29 95 106 99
13 FABRE Valerie FRA 1330 / 11 BYE 112 98
13 SALVI Eugenia ITA 1301 / 17 BYE 105 98
15 YADAV Namita IND 1245 / 34 101 99 95
16 FLEURY Joayn USA 1315 / 12 BYE 102 94
17 LAURILA Anne FIN 1296 / 22 BYE 109
18 HANSDAH Jhanu IND 1310 / 13 BYE 104
18 LEE Beo Deul KOR 1273 / 32 98 104
20 SEO Jung Hee KOR 1340 / 5 BYE 103
20 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 1340 / 4 BYE 103
22 BHEIGYABATI Chanu IND 1278 / 30 92 101
23 MARKOVIC Irina NED 1296 / 21 BYE 100
24 CHESSE Joanna FRA 1291 / 25 93 99
25 DAVIS Jahna USA 1356 / 2 BYE 98
25 SITI AISAH Sudin MAS 1308 / 14 BYE 98
27 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 1286 / 26 100 97
27 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 1284 / 27 87 97
29 HANDAYANI Lilies INA 1301 / 16 BYE 96
30 BESRA Sakro IND 1293 / 24 BYE 93
31 TINDUGAN Abigail PHI 1293 / 23 BYE 92
32 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 1298 / 18 BYE 89
33 ABD HALIM Khairiah MAS 1214 / 39 95
34 TABANAG Joann PHI 1276 / 31 94
35 UNIZA Ismail MAS 1238 / 37 93
36 SHAHEBRAHIMI Maryamosadat IRI 1242 / 36 90
37 SHAHRYARI Mahbobeh IRI 1243 / 35 88
38 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 1271 / 33 82
39 HELIALTI Lilies INA 1234 / 38 81
40 SUHAILA Abdul Malik MAS 1162 / 40 67

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1337 1 PARK Kyung Mo KOR 108

64/ 1213 64 POMBO Nuno POR 99

33/ 1255 33 AUBERT Thomas FRA 106

32/ 1256 32 SERRANO GUTIERREZ Juan Rene MEX 103

17/ 1275 17 GODFREY Laurence GBR 98

48/ 1240 48 MORILLO Daniel ESP 103

49/ 1234 49 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 99

16/ 1276 16 YONG Fujun CHN 105

9/ 1297 9 RAI Tarundeep IND 106

56/ 1221 56 SLIWKA Grzegorz POL 94

41/ 1249 41 ELLISON Brady USA 101

24/ 1266 24 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 100

25/ 1265 25 TSYREMPILOV Balzhinima RUS 101

40/ 1250 40 PIATEK Piotr POL 91

57/ 1220 57 POVZ Matej SLO 98

8/ 1297 8 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 101

5/ 1314 5 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 102

60/ 1217 60 PEART Michael GBR 92

37/ 1252 37 WAN MOHD KHALMIZAM Wan Ab AzizMAS 97

28/ 1260 28 KOVALEV Igor KAZ 96

21/ 1268 21 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 97

44/ 1243 44 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 98

53/ 1231 53 CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 98

12/ 1282 12 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 101

13/ 1282 13 VAN ACKER Owen AUS 93

52/ 1232 52 CUDDIHY Tim AUS 99

45/ 1243 45 MARBAWI Sulaiman MAS 98

20/ 1268 20 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 101

29/ 1260 29 WANG Cheng Pang TPE 104

36/ 1254 36 KRUEGER Guy USA 100

61/ 1216 61 CHAPOY Jorge Pablo MEX 97

4/ 1318 4 KIM Sung Hoon KOR 101

1/16

Elimin. Round

PARK KM (KOR)

106

AUBERT T (FRA)

107

MORILLO D (ESP)

98

YONG F (CHN)

108

RAI T (IND)

104

ELLISON B (USA)

107

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

107

GALIAZZO M (ITA)

106

FRANGILLI M (ITA)

101 T8;9;9

WAN MOHD K. WAA (MAS)

101 T8;9;10

HENCKELS J (LUX)

98

SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)

111

CUDDIHY T (AUS)

113

CHENG CS (MAS)

103

WANG CP (TPE)

110

KIM SH (KOR)

108

1/8

Elimin. Round

AUBERT T (FRA)

103

YONG F (CHN)

109

ELLISON B (USA)

99

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

111

WAN MOHD K. WAA (MAS)

101

SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)

105

CUDDIHY T (AUS)

103

WANG CP (TPE)

109

Quarterfinals

YONG F (CHN)

103

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

107

SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)

102

WANG CP (TPE)

104

ARCHERY
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1325 3 JANG Yong Ho KOR 102

62/ 1215 62 SULISTIAWAN Rahmat INA 99

35/ 1255 35 PROC Jacek POL 106

30/ 1259 30 PRIYANK . IND 98

19/ 1273 19 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 104

46/ 1241 46 MAGANA POOT Eduardo Avelino MEX 93

51/ 1233 51 NARAY Michael AUS 82

14/ 1281 14 GIROULLE Romain FRA 100

11/ 1283 11 YOON Dal Hyun KOR 108

54/ 1230 54 GOMEZ Andres ESP 95

43/ 1247 43 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 99

22/ 1268 22 DI BUO Ilario ITA 103

27/ 1262 27 ERBAY Vedat TUR 96

38/ 1252 38 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 106

59/ 1218 59 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 97

6/ 1305 6 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 109

7/ 1299 7 BADENOV Bair RUS 107

58/ 1219 58 ZLENDER Mitja SLO 103

39/ 1251 39 SIDORIN Ilya RUS 100

26/ 1265 26 ZHAO Shenzhou CHN 94

23/ 1267 23 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 87

42/ 1248 42 VAZIRI Milad IRI 91

55/ 1224 55 DECKER Gilles LUX 99

10/ 1290 10 XUE Hai Feng CHN 105

15/ 1277 15 TERRY Simon GBR 98

50/ 1233 50 KERAI Harish Chand IND 91

47/ 1241 47 RYGZENOV Evgeny RUS 95

18/ 1274 18 WILLS Alan GBR 99

31/ 1256 31 JIANG Lin CHN 109

34/ 1255 34 BANERJEE Rahul IND 104

63/ 1214 63 MARSH Christopher SUI 91

2/ 1330 2 IM Dong Hyun KOR 104

1/16

Elimin. Round

JANG YH (KOR)

106

PROC J (POL)

99

KUO CW (TPE)

101

GIROULLE R (FRA)

98

YOON DH (KOR)

100

DI BUO I (ITA)

109

VAN ALTEN W (NED)

106

LEE CH (KOR)

110

BADENOV B (RUS)

113

SIDORIN I (RUS)

99

VAZIRI M (IRI)

101

XUE HF (CHN)

109

TERRY S (GBR)

103

WILLS A (GBR)

106

JIANG L (CHN)

98

IM DH (KOR)

103

1/8

Elimin. Round

JANG YH (KOR)

105

KUO CW (TPE)

106

DI BUO I (ITA)

108

LEE CH (KOR)

107

BADENOV B (RUS)

112

XUE HF (CHN)

113

WILLS A (GBR)

108

IM DH (KOR)

112

Quarterfinals

KUO CW (TPE)

110

DI BUO I (ITA)

103

XUE HF (CHN)

95

IM DH (KOR)

104

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

16/ 1276 16 YONG Fujun CHN 103

25/ 1265 25 TSYREMPILOV Balzhinima RUS 107

12/ 1282 12 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 102

29/ 1260 29 WANG Cheng Pang TPE 104

19/ 1273 19 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 110

22/ 1268 22 DI BUO Ilario ITA 103

10/ 1290 10 XUE Hai Feng CHN 95

2/ 1330 2 IM Dong Hyun KOR 104

Semifinals

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

111 T8

WANG CP (TPE)

111 T9

KUO CW (TPE)

113

IM DH (KOR)

111

Finals

WANG CP (TPE)

108

KUO CW (TPE)

105

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

108

IM DH (KOR)

106

WANG CP (TPE)

GOLD

TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 3A PARK Kyung Mo KOR 306 /   3 333 /   5 342 /   1 356 /   2 72 26 1337
2 4A IM Dong Hyun KOR 308 /   2 334 /   2 334 /   3 354 /   4 69 29 1330
3 1A JANG Yong Ho KOR 311 /   1 333 /   3 328 /   6 353 /   6 65 30 1325
4 2A KIM Sung Hoon KOR 302 /   5 333 /   4 331 /   4 352 /   8 65 25 1318
5 8B FRANGILLI Michele ITA 301 /   6 335 /   1 327 /   8 351 / 10 64 23 1314
6 5A LEE Chang Hwan KOR 293 / 12 329 /   8 327 /   9 356 /   1 63 32 1305
7 26A BADENOV Bair RUS 286 / 22 324 / 13 335 /   2 354 /   5 62 25 1299
8 7B GALIAZZO Marco ITA 303 /   4 321 / 22 321 / 17 352 /   7 59 25 1297
9 15A RAI Tarundeep IND 294 / 11 332 /   6 316 / 41 355 /   3 57 24 1297

10 19B XUE Hai Feng CHN 297 /   7 324 / 14 319 / 29 350 / 14 51 15 1290
11 6A YOON Dal Hyun KOR 282 / 27 330 /   7 321 / 20 350 / 13 52 18 1283
12 10B SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 287 / 20 328 /   9 323 / 14 344 / 40 53 15 1282
13 5C VAN ACKER Owen AUS 295 /   9 320 / 25 321 / 22 346 / 31 51 17 1282
14 19C GIROULLE Romain FRA 277 / 34 325 / 11 330 /   5 349 / 18 59 25 1281
15 9A TERRY Simon GBR 296 /   8 321 / 21 311 / 53 349 / 21 52 23 1277
16 18B YONG Fujun CHN 288 / 17 319 / 27 322 / 15 347 / 29 49 18 1276
17 10A GODFREY Laurence GBR 290 / 16 315 / 39 320 / 23 350 / 14 50 20 1275
18 7A WILLS Alan GBR 293 / 12 313 / 43 321 / 21 347 / 28 49 23 1274
19 26B KUO Cheng Wei TPE 291 / 15 318 / 29 316 / 38 348 / 26 46 21 1273
20 20A CHENG Chu Sian MAS 276 / 35 323 / 15 319 / 28 350 / 12 56 22 1268
21 1C PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 286 / 21 315 / 36 318 / 31 349 / 19 51 20 1268
22 5B DI BUO Ilario ITA 279 / 31 317 / 34 320 / 26 352 /   8 49 15 1268
23 6B TONELLI Amedeo ITA 288 / 19 323 / 17 313 / 49 343 / 44 42 15 1267
24 2B VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 282 / 28 323 / 17 315 / 42 346 / 32 48 15 1266
25 25A TSYREMPILOV Balzhinima RUS 269 / 50 323 / 16 325 / 10 348 / 24 50 17 1265
26 17B ZHAO Shenzhou CHN 275 / 38 322 / 19 317 / 36 351 / 11 49 20 1265
27 29A ERBAY Vedat TUR 284 / 24 311 / 45 327 /   7 340 / 58 48 16 1262
28 9B KOVALEV Igor KAZ 288 / 18 321 / 23 307 / 62 344 / 41 41 12 1260
29 28B WANG Cheng Pang TPE 295 / 10 309 / 53 313 / 52 343 / 44 38 10 1260
30 16A PRIYANK . IND 274 / 41 325 / 12 315 / 43 345 / 35 50 13 1259
31 20B JIANG Lin CHN 278 / 32 314 / 41 319 / 27 345 / 39 48 18 1256
32 3B SERRANO GUTIERREZ Juan Rene MEX 280 / 30 315 / 38 313 / 51 348 / 22 46 17 1256
33 18C AUBERT Thomas FRA 268 / 52 326 / 10 313 / 47 348 / 23 50 20 1255
34 17A BANERJEE Rahul IND 272 / 43 319 / 26 323 / 13 341 / 55 46 12 1255
35 4C PROC Jacek POL 283 / 26 314 / 40 317 / 37 341 / 56 35 11 1255
36 11A KRUEGER Guy USA 266 / 55 317 / 31 324 / 12 347 / 30 48 21 1254
37 22A WAN MOHD KHALMIZAM Wan Ab AzizMAS 291 / 14 306 / 56 305 / 69 350 / 16 46 14 1252
38 24C VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 285 / 23 304 / 60 320 / 25 343 / 46 40 16 1252
39 24A SIDORIN Ilya RUS 274 / 40 309 / 51 324 / 11 344 / 42 41 15 1251
40 2C PIATEK Piotr POL 283 / 25 320 / 24 304 / 70 343 / 49 41 11 1250
41 13A ELLISON Brady USA 269 / 49 317 / 32 318 / 32 345 / 36 46 19 1249
42 23B VAZIRI Milad IRI 263 / 67 315 / 37 321 / 16 349 / 17 48 22 1248
43 30A KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 278 / 33 316 / 35 313 / 46 340 / 59 46 21 1247
44 11C HENCKELS Jeff LUX 269 / 48 319 / 28 309 / 60 346 / 34 44 13 1243
45 19A MARBAWI Sulaiman MAS 281 / 29 305 / 58 315 / 43 342 / 51 42 14 1243
46 1B MAGANA POOT Eduardo Avelino MEX 276 / 36 306 / 57 311 / 54 348 / 25 43 13 1241
47 23A RYGZENOV Evgeny RUS 263 / 65 312 / 44 318 / 34 348 / 27 42 14 1241
48 9C MORILLO Daniel ESP 270 / 47 306 / 55 318 / 30 346 / 33 48 22 1240
49 12B KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 272 / 43 302 / 63 321 / 19 339 / 63 43 15 1234
50 18A KERAI Harish Chand IND 257 / 72 322 / 20 313 / 50 341 / 54 41 14 1233
51 6C NARAY Michael AUS 267 / 54 310 / 47 314 / 45 342 / 52 38 14 1233
52 7C CUDDIHY Tim AUS 266 / 56 317 / 33 306 / 67 343 / 47 39 15 1232
53 27B CHEN Szu Yuan TPE 266 / 58 309 / 49 313 / 48 343 / 43 42 13 1231
54 8C GOMEZ Andres ESP 268 / 53 313 / 42 309 / 59 340 / 61 38 17 1230
55 13C DECKER Gilles LUX 266 / 59 311 / 46 309 / 58 338 / 65 36 10 1224

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULTS

ARM070901_C73A 1.0 Report Created WED 4 APR 2007 21:34     Page 1/2



World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

56 3C SLIWKA Grzegorz POL 266 / 57 304 / 59 309 / 57 342 / 50 42 14 1221
57 26C POVZ Matej SLO 257 / 71 299 / 70 321 / 18 343 / 48 42 14 1220
58 27C ZLENDER Mitja SLO 265 / 60 301 / 67 318 / 33 335 / 74 36 9 1219
59 24B RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 264 / 64 296 / 75 320 / 24 338 / 64 35 16 1218
60 8A PEART Michael GBR 265 / 62 309 / 52 294 / 79 349 / 19 39 13 1217
61 4B CHAPOY Jorge Pablo MEX 263 / 66 309 / 49 307 / 63 337 / 71 29 10 1216
62 14C SULISTIAWAN Rahmat INA 256 / 73 308 / 54 306 / 65 345 / 37 39 13 1215
63 30B MARSH Christopher SUI 262 / 69 300 / 69 311 / 55 341 / 53 36 11 1214
64 21C POMBO Nuno POR 275 / 37 301 / 64 303 / 71 334 / 76 37 9 1213
65 25C VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 264 / 63 301 / 65 308 / 61 339 / 62 37 11 1212
66 28A ERGIN Goktug TUR 270 / 46 303 / 61 307 / 64 331 / 79 36 12 1211
67 29C JAVIER Mark PHI 271 / 45 292 / 80 316 / 38 332 / 77 32 12 1211
68 21B SAFAEI Hamzeh IRI 242 / 80 318 / 30 310 / 56 336 / 72 42 10 1206
69 27A AGDERE Bahadir TUR 250 / 77 293 / 78 318 / 34 345 / 38 37 11 1206
70 17C DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA 252 / 75 294 / 76 316 / 40 340 / 60 36 19 1202
71 28C CORDERO Marvin PHI 273 / 42 299 / 72 296 / 77 330 / 83 30 9 1198
72 22B VAEZI Hojjat Ollah IRI 252 / 76 298 / 74 306 / 66 338 / 67 30 8 1194
73 21A NAZRIN Aizad Mat Nasir MAS 262 / 68 301 / 68 298 / 73 332 / 78 27 6 1193
74 20C FREITAS Joao POR 241 / 81 309 / 48 305 / 68 336 / 72 42 10 1191
75 12C HENCKELS Jerry LUX 248 / 79 303 / 62 303 / 72 337 / 70 31 7 1191
76 14B GANTUGS Jantsan MGL 260 / 70 299 / 71 298 / 75 331 / 80 29 7 1188
77 25B HSU Tzu Yi TPE 265 / 61 293 / 77 294 / 78 334 / 75 32 13 1186
78 23C CUSTERS Pieter NED 269 / 51 288 / 82 293 / 80 328 / 84 31 15 1178
79 14A MARTIN Tyler USA 254 / 74 286 / 83 298 / 75 337 / 68 34 13 1175
80 12A CARNEY Pete USA 249 / 78 298 / 73 291 / 81 331 / 81 28 9 1169
81 15B BAATARJAV Dambadondog MGL 230 / 83 289 / 81 298 / 74 337 / 69 26 15 1154
82 10C CUESTA Elias ESP 232 / 82 301 / 66 274 / 84 338 / 65 28 10 1145
83 11B REJEMETOV Anvar KAZ 274 / 39 275 / 84 269 / 85 314 / 85 21 9 1132
84 30C LAPSINS Eduards LAT 227 / 84 263 / 85 283 / 82 340 / 57 33 15 1113
85 13B BADAMKHATAN Tsogt MGL 177 / 86 292 / 79 276 / 83 330 / 82 25 4 1075
86 16B LHAGVASURAN Byadran MGL 193 / 85 257 / 86 259 / 86 304 / 86 12 6 1013
87 22C CARMO Daniel POR 151 / 88 243 / 87 235 / 87 301 / 87 12 2 930
88 29B BERDUGIN Alexander KGZ 151 / 87 239 / 88 226 / 88 299 / 88 11 2 915
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RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1366 1 CHOI Eun Young KOR 111

64/ 1198 64 FAHRENKROG Joy USA 90

33/ 1252 33 UNRUH Lisa GER 103

32/ 1252 32 WU Hui-Ju TPE 102

17/ 1277 17 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 103

48/ 1235 48 LAI Yi Hsin TPE 89

49/ 1233 49 WALLER Jane AUS 108 T9

16/ 1278 16 GALLARDO Almudena ESP 108 T6

9/ 1299 9 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 91

56/ 1216 56 MEGASARI Suci Dwi INA 85

41/ 1238 41 SUSHMA . IND 93

24/ 1264 24 ZHAO Ling CHN 105

25/ 1261 25 ZHANG Nina CHN 106

40/ 1242 40 ROMAN ARROYO Aida Nabila MEX 97

57/ 1215 57 PEROSINI Elena ITA 90

8/ 1299 8 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 100

5/ 1324 5 YUN Ok Hee KOR 105

60/ 1207 60 WELLINGS Jordanna AUS 83

37/ 1246 37 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 101

28/ 1259 28 ARNOLD Virginie FRA 102

21/ 1269 21 TONETTA Elena ITA 95

44/ 1236 44 NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 96

53/ 1223 53 FEENEY Lexie AUS 104

12/ 1287 12 SUGIHARTI Gina Rahayu INA 102

13/ 1280 13 BORODAY Tatiana RUS 96

52/ 1224 52 FRIGERI Maura ITA 94

45/ 1236 45 YUAN Shu-Chi TPE 95

20/ 1272 20 DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 104

29/ 1258 29 NURAINI Novia INA 97

36/ 1247 36 BANERJEE Dola IND 105

61/ 1206 61 ABTIN Najmeh IRI 97

4/ 1326 4 YUN Mi Jin KOR 110

1/16

Elimin. Round

CHOI EY (KOR)

110

UNRUH L (GER)

97

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

104

WALLER J (AUS)

103

MARCINKIEWICZ I (POL)

104

ZHAO L (CHN)

108

ZHANG N (CHN)

97

DODEMONT S (FRA)

107

YUN OH (KOR)

102

ARNOLD V (FRA)

97

NASARIDZE N (TUR)

105

FEENEY L (AUS)

99

BORODAY T (RUS)

102 T8

DAGBAEVA M (RUS)

102 T9

BANERJEE D (IND)

109

YUN MJ (KOR)

108

1/8

Elimin. Round

CHOI EY (KOR)

109

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

102

ZHAO L (CHN)

107

DODEMONT S (FRA)

105

YUN OH (KOR)

110

NASARIDZE N (TUR)

97

DAGBAEVA M (RUS)

97

BANERJEE D (IND)

102

Quarterfinals

CHOI EY (KOR)

100

ZHAO L (CHN)

98

YUN OH (KOR)

103

BANERJEE D (IND)

101

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1332 3 PARK Sung Hyun KOR 104

62/ 1204 62 SUNSUNDEGUI Mayi ESP 96

35/ 1249 35 URAZ Derya TUR 100

30/ 1258 30 GARCIA MONGE Janeth Alexandra MEX 99

19/ 1274 19 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 105

46/ 1236 46 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 97

51/ 1225 51 AVITIA Mariana MEX 83

14/ 1280 14 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 90

11/ 1290 11 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 98

54/ 1223 54 NOOR AZIERA Taip MAS 92

43/ 1237 43 SCHAEFER Christina GER 94

22/ 1266 22 PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi INA 92

27/ 1259 27 LECKA Anna POL 99

38/ 1245 38 PLOTNIKOVA Yelena KAZ 93

59/ 1210 59 ANDERSON Katherine USA 95

6/ 1301 6 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 101

7/ 1299 7 LEE Tuk Young KOR 105

58/ 1213 58 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 101

39/ 1243 39 LIN Hua-Shan TPE 87

26/ 1260 26 L. BOMBAYLA Devi IND 91

23/ 1264 23 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 107

42/ 1238 42 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 98

55/ 1217 55 POSSNER Susanne GER 101

10/ 1294 10 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 99

15/ 1280 15 SCHUH Berengere FRA 95

50/ 1232 50 GRACHEVA Elena RUS 99

47/ 1235 47 CEKADA Dolores SLO 93

18/ 1275 18 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 97

31/ 1257 31 QIAN Jialing CHN 84

34/ 1251 34 FOULON Magali ESP 92

63/ 1202 63 SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 98

2/ 1338 2 CHUNG Chang Sook KOR 101

1/16

Elimin. Round

PARK SH (KOR)

105

URAZ D (TUR)

99

FOLKARD N (GBR)

104

WILLIAMSON A (GBR)

96

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

103

SCHAEFER C (GER)

102

LECKA A (POL)

92

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

102

LEE TY (KOR)

108

L. BOMBAYLA D (IND)

100

SCAVOTTO K (USA)

108

POSSNER S (GER)

99

GRACHEVA E (RUS)

85

SWURO C (IND)

92

FOULON M (ESP)

101

CHUNG CS (KOR)

110

1/8

Elimin. Round

PARK SH (KOR)

107

FOLKARD N (GBR)

96

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

102

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

105

LEE TY (KOR)

103

SCAVOTTO K (USA)

94

SWURO C (IND)

108

CHUNG CS (KOR)

110

Quarterfinals

PARK SH (KOR)

100

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

99

LEE TY (KOR)

112

CHUNG CS (KOR)

107

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1366 1 CHOI Eun Young KOR 100

24/ 1264 24 ZHAO Ling CHN 98

5/ 1324 5 YUN Ok Hee KOR 103

36/ 1247 36 BANERJEE Dola IND 101

3/ 1332 3 PARK Sung Hyun KOR 100

6/ 1301 6 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 99

7/ 1299 7 LEE Tuk Young KOR 112

2/ 1338 2 CHUNG Chang Sook KOR 107

Semifinals

CHOI EY (KOR)

110

YUN OH (KOR)

105

PARK SH (KOR)

113 T9;10;10

LEE TY (KOR)

113 T9;10;8

Finals

CHOI EY (KOR)

108

PARK SH (KOR)

111

YUN OH (KOR)

109

LEE TY (KOR)

98

PARK SH (KOR)

GOLD

YUN OH (KOR)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung - Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 3A CHOI Eun Young KOR 340 /   1 341 /   1 330 /   2 355 /   1 86 38 1366
2 2A CHUNG Chang Sook KOR 320 /   4 340 /   2 331 /   1 347 /   8 69 26 1338
3 4A PARK Sung Hyun KOR 322 /   3 335 /   4 323 /   6 352 /   2 65 31 1332
4 1A YUN Mi Jin KOR 325 /   2 339 /   3 313 / 13 349 /   5 67 34 1326
5 5A YUN Ok Hee KOR 317 /   6 329 /   7 327 /   3 351 /   4 55 21 1324
6 18B ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 310 / 17 326 / 12 314 / 12 351 /   3 54 19 1301
7 6A LEE Tuk Young KOR 312 / 11 330 /   6 310 / 16 347 /   8 55 19 1299
8 12C DODEMONT Sophie FRA 316 /   7 326 / 11 321 /   7 336 / 30 54 24 1299
9 6B MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 320 /   4 326 / 13 325 /   4 328 / 56 53 18 1299

10 25A LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 311 / 15 327 /   9 316 / 10 340 / 18 47 23 1294
11 8B CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 308 / 19 319 / 24 315 / 11 348 /   7 50 16 1290
12 2C SUGIHARTI Gina Rahayu INA 315 /   8 328 /   8 308 / 18 336 / 33 42 15 1287
13 23B BORODAY Tatiana RUS 307 / 22 313 / 40 317 /   9 343 / 15 51 15 1280
14 5C WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 289 / 55 331 /   5 321 /   8 339 / 20 49 15 1280
15 13C SCHUH Berengere FRA 302 / 31 323 / 16 309 / 17 346 / 11 48 15 1280
16 12A GALLARDO Almudena ESP 308 / 18 315 / 32 324 /   5 331 / 50 45 17 1278
17 24B ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 310 / 16 315 / 33 305 / 29 347 / 10 47 21 1277
18 3B SWURO Chekrovolu IND 314 /   9 322 / 18 300 / 43 339 / 22 43 13 1275
19 6C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 304 / 29 320 / 21 307 / 21 343 / 14 49 10 1274
20 21B DAGBAEVA Miroslava RUS 305 / 27 322 / 17 307 / 20 338 / 24 48 15 1272
21 24A TONETTA Elena ITA 307 / 24 310 / 49 307 / 22 345 / 12 39 12 1269
22 4C PUSPITA SARI Rina Dewi INA 311 / 14 319 / 23 304 / 31 332 / 46 42 13 1266
23 9B SCAVOTTO Karen USA 313 / 10 313 / 42 306 / 25 332 / 48 36 17 1264
24 19B ZHAO Ling CHN 312 / 12 315 / 34 301 / 41 336 / 32 33 16 1264
25 17B ZHANG Nina CHN 312 / 13 311 / 46 306 / 24 332 / 44 40 11 1261
26 2B L. BOMBAYLA Devi IND 301 / 33 321 / 20 304 / 30 334 / 39 38 11 1260
27 5B LECKA Anna POL 293 / 47 317 / 26 305 / 28 344 / 13 40 14 1259
28 11C ARNOLD Virginie FRA 299 / 36 321 / 19 311 / 14 328 / 60 33 10 1259
29 3C NURAINI Novia INA 299 / 35 324 / 14 298 / 45 337 / 27 43 16 1258
30 28B GARCIA MONGE Janeth Alexandra MEX 305 / 28 314 / 39 305 / 27 334 / 42 37 8 1258
31 20B QIAN Jialing CHN 301 / 32 313 / 41 307 / 19 336 / 31 44 8 1257
32 15B WU Hui-Ju TPE 290 / 54 317 / 25 296 / 51 349 /   6 45 8 1252
33 16C UNRUH Lisa GER 308 / 20 300 / 63 310 / 15 334 / 40 38 13 1252
34 14A FOULON Magali ESP 307 / 23 307 / 54 303 / 34 334 / 36 42 14 1251
35 21A URAZ Derya TUR 285 / 58 315 / 35 307 / 23 342 / 17 35 11 1249
36 4B BANERJEE Dola IND 299 / 37 326 / 10 301 / 40 321 / 70 39 12 1247
37 7B MOSPINEK Justyna POL 307 / 24 314 / 37 289 / 58 336 / 28 44 15 1246
38 10C PLOTNIKOVA Yelena KAZ 295 / 44 316 / 29 303 / 36 331 / 53 28 8 1245
39 13B LIN Hua-Shan TPE 305 / 26 305 / 58 305 / 26 328 / 57 40 16 1243
40 25B ROMAN ARROYO Aida Nabila MEX 286 / 57 317 / 26 304 / 33 335 / 34 39 11 1242
41 1B SUSHMA . IND 292 / 48 307 / 52 302 / 38 337 / 26 39 15 1238
42 22A SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 291 / 50 316 / 31 296 / 51 335 / 35 33 10 1238
43 15C SCHAEFER Christina GER 280 / 61 324 / 15 300 / 42 333 / 43 41 11 1237
44 19A NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 295 / 43 314 / 36 296 / 50 331 / 51 36 13 1236
45 14B YUAN Shu-Chi TPE 289 / 56 320 / 22 297 / 47 330 / 54 32 16 1236
46 13A CABRERO Beatriz ESP 308 / 21 316 / 29 278 / 66 334 / 41 31 8 1236
47 27A CEKADA Dolores SLO 293 / 46 304 / 59 296 / 48 342 / 16 42 14 1235
48 16B LAI Yi Hsin TPE 303 / 30 307 / 56 285 / 61 340 / 19 30 15 1235
49 18C WALLER Jane AUS 282 / 59 309 / 50 304 / 32 338 / 25 40 14 1233
50 22B GRACHEVA Elena RUS 296 / 42 299 / 65 299 / 44 338 / 23 29 9 1232
51 27B AVITIA Mariana MEX 298 / 38 305 / 57 291 / 56 331 / 52 32 4 1225
52 23A FRIGERI Maura ITA 290 / 53 307 / 53 302 / 39 325 / 68 33 14 1224
53 19C FEENEY Lexie AUS 273 / 71 314 / 37 297 / 46 339 / 21 40 16 1223
54 7A NOOR AZIERA Taip MAS 297 / 40 311 / 45 284 / 62 331 / 49 36 16 1223
55 14C POSSNER Susanne GER 278 / 66 312 / 43 302 / 37 325 / 66 40 11 1217

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung - Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

56 1C MEGASARI Suci Dwi INA 276 / 67 312 / 44 303 / 35 325 / 64 30 12 1216
57 26A PEROSINI Elena ITA 296 / 41 293 / 68 294 / 53 332 / 45 30 17 1215
58 8C BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 300 / 34 309 / 51 277 / 67 327 / 62 32 8 1213
59 12B ANDERSON Katherine USA 291 / 52 311 / 47 286 / 60 322 / 69 23 5 1210
60 17C WELLINGS Jordanna AUS 294 / 45 302 / 61 275 / 69 336 / 29 28 6 1207
61 17A ABTIN Najmeh IRI 297 / 39 307 / 54 268 / 71 334 / 36 32 12 1206
62 11A SUNSUNDEGUI Mayi ESP 275 / 69 303 / 60 292 / 55 334 / 36 37 11 1204
63 10A SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 280 / 60 310 / 48 280 / 64 332 / 47 38 11 1202
64 10B FAHRENKROG Joy USA 291 / 49 301 / 62 296 / 49 310 / 75 32 10 1198
65 20C URANTUNGALAG Bishindee MGL 291 / 51 280 / 74 294 / 54 328 / 58 28 4 1193
66 11B PIAN Lindsey USA 279 / 64 295 / 67 286 / 59 329 / 55 27 10 1189
67 23C BERZINA Zane LAT 279 / 63 288 / 71 277 / 68 328 / 58 26 9 1172
68 9A IRZA HANIE Abu Samah MAS 279 / 65 291 / 70 270 / 70 327 / 61 29 12 1167
69 9C STRATELEVA Yulia KAZ 275 / 70 275 / 76 290 / 57 326 / 63 25 6 1166
70 7C BURGESS Charlotte GBR 279 / 62 286 / 72 280 / 63 319 / 71 26 6 1164
71 26B NOVELO BRETON Zelma Aurora MEX 275 / 68 297 / 66 256 / 75 316 / 72 17 6 1144
72 15A HOUMAT Heidari IRI 249 / 75 280 / 75 280 / 65 325 / 66 20 6 1134
73 18A ALLAHYARI Shahrzad IRI 244 / 76 316 / 28 260 / 73 314 / 73 19 5 1134
74 16A JAVANMARD Somayeh IRI 261 / 72 284 / 73 258 / 74 325 / 65 30 11 1128
75 24C DIELEN Nathalie SUI 256 / 73 299 / 64 246 / 78 312 / 74 26 5 1113
76 21C AMARJARGAL Tarmir MGL 253 / 74 292 / 69 255 / 76 294 / 77 15 7 1094
77 8A SITI SHOLEHA Mohd Yusof MAS 243 / 77 223 / 79 250 / 77 306 / 76 12 4 1022
78 20A OKTEM Cigdem TUR 212 / 79 254 / 77 262 / 72 259 / 79 7 1 987
79 22C UDVA Jamiyansuren MGL 214 / 78 227 / 78 225 / 79 288 / 78 9 1 954

28A VAN LAMOEN Denisse Astrid CHI

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1345 1 DAMSBO Martin DEN

- BYE -

33/ 1250 33 TSUI Wai Hung HKG 106

32/ 1252 32 JO Young Joon KOR 101

17/ 1301 17 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI

- BYE -

- BYE -

16/ 1311 16 AHMADI Majid IRI

9/ 1325 9 ELZINGA Peter NED

- BYE -

41/ 1201 41 TING Leong Fong MAS 98

24/ 1291 24 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 108

25/ 1288 25 YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 96

40/ 1220 40 SIDHU Rajwant Singh IND 100

- BYE -

8/ 1327 8 TIMMS Robert AUS

5/ 1334 5 WILDE Logan USA

- BYE -

37/ 1234 37 HANSDA Palton IND 94

28/ 1270 28 SOO Teck Kim MAS 100

21/ 1292 21 WAKELIN Neil GBR 96

44/ 1183 44 PRADITYA I. Gusti Nyoman PuruhitoINA 100

- BYE -

12/ 1317 12 RIKUNENKO Andy GBR

13/ 1314 13 FREEMAN Clint AUS

- BYE -

45/ 1149 45 TANG Zhu CHN 96

20/ 1293 20 KIM Dong Gyu KOR 104

29/ 1266 29 SIEW Lay Hong MAS 98

36/ 1236 36 CHOI Sung Bong KOR 107

- BYE -

4/ 1335 4 COGHLAN Patrick AUS

1/16

Elimin. Round

DAMSBO M (DEN)

111

TSUI WH (HKG)

103

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

108

AHMADI M (IRI)

98

ELZINGA P (NED)

106

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

113

SIDHU RS (IND)

102

TIMMS R (AUS)

109

WILDE L (USA)

112

SOO TK (MAS)

102

PRADITYA IGNP (INA)

97

RIKUNENKO A (GBR)

111

FREEMAN C (AUS)

109

KIM DG (KOR)

105

CHOI SB (KOR)

105

COGHLAN P (AUS)

113

1/8

Elimin. Round

DAMSBO M (DEN)

109

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

113

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

105 T10;10

TIMMS R (AUS)

105 T10;8

WILDE L (USA)

110

RIKUNENKO A (GBR)

109

FREEMAN C (AUS)

112

COGHLAN P (AUS)

105

Quarterfinals

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

109

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

105

WILDE L (USA)

110

FREEMAN C (AUS)

109

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1335 3 GENET Dominique FRA

- BYE -

35/ 1237 35 SHERPA Chungda IND 101

30/ 1259 30 COJUANGCO Enrique Jr PHI 105

19/ 1298 19 LANG Hong Keong MAS 108

46/ 1143 46 GABRIEL Gil PHI 99

- BYE -

14/ 1311 14 WILDE Reo USA

11/ 1318 11 HOFER Patrizio SUI

- BYE -

43/ 1186 43 LI Yong Jia CHN 86

22/ 1292 22 HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 98

27/ 1278 27 SADEGHIMAEIBODY Parviz IRI 92

38/ 1228 38 JIMENEZ Adam PHI 101

- BYE -

6/ 1333 6 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED

7/ 1330 7 WHITE Chris GBR

- BYE -

39/ 1220 39 CHERUKURI Lenin IND 83

26/ 1286 26 SITAR Dejan SLO 110

23/ 1292 23 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 103

42/ 1192 42 LIU Xiaoguang CHN 100

- BYE -

10/ 1323 10 PAGNI Sergio ITA

15/ 1311 15 DARDENNE Stephane FRA

- BYE -

- BYE -

18/ 1300 18 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR

31/ 1256 31 CAI Shuo CHN 106

34/ 1245 34 CUSTERS Emiel NED 101

- BYE -

2/ 1337 2 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA

1/16

Elimin. Round

GENET D (FRA)

110 T9;10

COJUANGCO EJ (PHI)

110 T9;8

LANG HK (MAS)

110

WILDE R (USA)

111

HOFER P (SUI)

110

HAKIMINIA MR (IRI)

104

JIMENEZ A (PHI)

99

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

104

WHITE C (GBR)

107

SITAR D (SLO)

111

LUNDIN M (SWE)

96

PAGNI S (ITA)

113

DARDENNE S (FRA)

103

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

109

CAI S (CHN)

101

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

108

1/8

Elimin. Round

GENET D (FRA)

111

WILDE R (USA)

108

HOFER P (SUI)

108

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

110

SITAR D (SLO)

103

PAGNI S (ITA)

113

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

102

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

112

Quarterfinals

GENET D (FRA)

109

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

110

PAGNI S (ITA)

101

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

110

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

17/ 1301 17 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 109

24/ 1291 24 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 105

5/ 1334 5 WILDE Logan USA 110

13/ 1314 13 FREEMAN Clint AUS 109

3/ 1335 3 GENET Dominique FRA 109

6/ 1333 6 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 110

10/ 1323 10 PAGNI Sergio ITA 101

2/ 1337 2 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 110

Semifinals

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

115 T10;10;10

WILDE L (USA)

115 T10;10;9

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

113

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

116

Finals

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

114

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

115

WILDE L (USA)

113

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

117

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

GOLD

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1414 HOYLE Roger USA Flushing (USA) 2 JUN 2001

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 44C DAMSBO Martin DEN 308 /   6 339 /   2 342 /   1 356 /   2 78 35 1345
2 47C JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 305 /   9 337 /   3 340 /   2 355 /   4 80 34 1337
3 43B GENET Dominique FRA 304 / 11 339 /   1 335 / 10 357 /   1 73 28 1335
4 41C COGHLAN Patrick AUS 312 /   3 332 / 11 335 /   9 356 /   3 68 39 1335
5 39C WILDE Logan USA 322 /   1 333 /   9 327 / 18 352 / 11 67 27 1334
6 36C VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 311 /   4 328 / 15 339 /   5 355 /   6 73 29 1333
7 35B WHITE Chris GBR 316 /   2 335 /   6 331 / 15 348 / 20 64 32 1330
8 42C TIMMS Robert AUS 305 /   8 335 /   5 334 / 11 353 /   9 69 31 1327
9 35C ELZINGA Peter NED 307 /   7 333 /   8 340 /   4 345 / 24 79 39 1325

10 49C PAGNI Sergio ITA 295 / 26 334 /   7 340 /   3 354 /   8 71 23 1323
11 46C HOFER Patrizio SUI 302 / 13 332 / 10 333 / 13 351 / 15 66 33 1318
12 36B RIKUNENKO Andy GBR 303 / 12 336 /   4 325 / 22 353 / 10 60 23 1317
13 43C FREEMAN Clint AUS 309 /   5 326 / 20 324 / 23 355 /   5 66 31 1314
14 38C WILDE Reo USA 301 / 15 331 / 12 327 / 17 352 / 14 69 27 1311
15 44B DARDENNE Stephane FRA 297 / 20 327 / 17 337 /   6 350 / 17 66 23 1311
16 42A AHMADI Majid IRI 300 / 17 321 / 25 336 /   8 354 /   7 59 24 1311
17 39A ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 295 / 25 330 / 14 331 / 14 345 / 25 62 22 1301
18 37B GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 300 / 16 324 / 21 326 / 19 350 / 16 58 27 1300
19 39B LANG Hong Keong MAS 293 / 27 327 / 18 326 / 21 352 / 12 55 27 1298
20 48B KIM Dong Gyu KOR 282 / 34 330 / 13 333 / 12 348 / 21 62 31 1293
21 38B WAKELIN Neil GBR 296 / 23 319 / 28 328 / 16 349 / 19 56 22 1292
22 41A HAKIMINIA Mohammad Reza IRI 298 / 19 326 / 19 323 / 24 345 / 28 53 15 1292
23 48C LUNDIN Morgan SWE 298 / 18 328 / 16 320 / 28 346 / 23 51 18 1292
24 45B BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 302 / 14 323 / 22 314 / 32 352 / 13 55 25 1291
25 38A YAP Earl Benjamin PHI 296 / 22 322 / 23 320 / 27 350 / 18 56 20 1288
26 45C SITAR Dejan SLO 287 / 31 318 / 30 336 /   7 345 / 26 55 26 1286
27 40A SADEGHIMAEIBODY Parviz IRI 304 / 10 320 / 26 310 / 35 344 / 29 59 20 1278
28 40B SOO Teck Kim MAS 296 / 21 303 / 43 326 / 20 345 / 27 51 23 1270
29 41B SIEW Lay Hong MAS 291 / 29 316 / 31 317 / 30 342 / 31 51 13 1266
30 37A COJUANGCO Enrique Jr PHI 281 / 36 320 / 27 320 / 26 338 / 37 46 15 1259
31 44A CAI Shuo CHN 287 / 30 318 / 29 311 / 34 340 / 34 48 21 1256
32 46B JO Young Joon KOR 282 / 35 314 / 32 312 / 33 344 / 30 39 15 1252
33 50B TSUI Wai Hung HKG 285 / 32 308 / 40 316 / 31 341 / 33 39 15 1250
34 37C CUSTERS Emiel NED 268 / 40 321 / 24 308 / 36 348 / 22 50 21 1245
35 47A SHERPA Chungda IND 274 / 38 310 / 35 322 / 25 331 / 41 41 15 1237
36 47B CHOI Sung Bong KOR 296 / 24 310 / 37 305 / 38 325 / 46 31 9 1236
37 49A HANSDA Palton IND 283 / 33 308 / 39 304 / 39 339 / 35 42 13 1234
38 36A JIMENEZ Adam PHI 292 / 28 311 / 34 295 / 42 330 / 42 32 11 1228
39 48A CHERUKURI Lenin IND 266 / 41 302 / 44 318 / 29 334 / 39 41 16 1220
40 50A SIDHU Rajwant Singh IND 276 / 37 310 / 36 307 / 37 327 / 44 41 14 1220
41 42B TING Leong Fong MAS 271 / 39 304 / 41 285 / 45 341 / 32 38 15 1201
42 43A LIU Xiaoguang CHN 250 / 44 310 / 37 296 / 41 336 / 38 34 11 1192
43 46A LI Yong Jia CHN 248 / 45 303 / 42 302 / 40 333 / 40 31 7 1186
44 49B PRADITYA I. Gusti Nyoman Puruhito INA 253 / 43 311 / 33 291 / 43 328 / 43 30 14 1183
45 45A TANG Zhu CHN 234 / 46 289 / 45 288 / 44 338 / 36 35 14 1149
46 35A GABRIEL Gil PHI 261 / 42 274 / 46 281 / 46 327 / 45 24 6 1143

40C SCHWADE Stephen USA

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULTS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1372 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA

- BYE -

33/ 1271 33 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 82

32/ 1273 32 LEE Beo Deul KOR 98

17/ 1301 17 SALVI Eugenia ITA

- BYE -

- BYE -

16/ 1301 16 HANDAYANI Lilies INA

9/ 1331 9 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA

- BYE -

- BYE -

24/ 1293 24 BESRA Sakro IND

25/ 1291 25 CHESSE Joanna FRA 93

40/ 1162 40 SUHAILA Abdul Malik MAS 67

- BYE -

8/ 1333 8 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS

5/ 1340 5 SEO Jung Hee KOR

- BYE -

37/ 1238 37 UNIZA Ismail MAS 93

28/ 1284 28 KUSUMANIAH Foury Akadiani INA 96

21/ 1296 21 MARKOVIC Irina NED

- BYE -

- BYE -

12/ 1315 12 FLEURY Joayn USA

13/ 1310 13 HANSDAH Jhanu IND

- BYE -

- BYE -

20/ 1297 20 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS

29/ 1281 29 HUNT Nicky GBR 95

36/ 1242 36 SHAHEBRAHIMI Maryamosadat IRI 90

- BYE -

4/ 1340 4 SOEMOD Camilla DEN

1/16

Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)

110

LEE BD (KOR)

104

SALVI E (ITA)

105

HANDAYANI L (INA)

96

BOUILLOT A (FRA)

110

BESRA S (IND)

93

CHESSE J (FRA)

99

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

105

SEO JH (KOR)

103

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

104

MARKOVIC I (NED)

100

FLEURY J (USA)

102

HANSDAH J (IND)

104

NOVIKOVA S (RUS)

106

HUNT N (GBR)

106

SOEMOD C (DEN)

103

1/8

Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)

109

SALVI E (ITA)

98

BOUILLOT A (FRA)

105

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

106

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

97

FLEURY J (USA)

94

NOVIKOVA S (RUS)

100

HUNT N (GBR)

99

Quarterfinals

VAN NATTA J (USA)

107

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

111

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

103

NOVIKOVA S (RUS)

94

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1345 3 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS

- BYE -

35/ 1243 35 SHAHRYARI Mahbobeh IRI 88

30/ 1278 30 BHEIGYABATI Chanu IND 92

19/ 1297 19 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI

- BYE -

- BYE -

14/ 1308 14 SITI AISAH Sudin MAS

11/ 1330 11 FABRE Valerie FRA

- BYE -

- BYE -

22/ 1296 22 LAURILA Anne FIN

27/ 1284 27 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 87

38/ 1234 38 HELIALTI Lilies INA 81

- BYE -

6/ 1338 6 KIM Hyo Sun KOR

7/ 1334 7 PAZ Amaya PHI

- BYE -

39/ 1214 39 ABD HALIM Khairiah MAS 95

26/ 1286 26 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 100

23/ 1293 23 TINDUGAN Abigail PHI

- BYE -

- BYE -

10/ 1331 10 CHAN Jennifer PHI

15/ 1304 15 AKRAM Shabani IRI

- BYE -

- BYE -

18/ 1298 18 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS

31/ 1276 31 TABANAG Joann PHI 94

34/ 1245 34 YADAV Namita IND 101

- BYE -

2/ 1356 2 DAVIS Jahna USA

1/16

Elimin. Round

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

109

BHEIGYABATI C (IND)

101

GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)

110

SITI AISAH S (MAS)

98

FABRE V (FRA)

112

LAURILA A (FIN)

109

WEISGERBER M (LUX)

97

KIM HS (KOR)

107

PAZ A (PHI)

104

HOLDERNESS L (GBR)

97

TINDUGAN A (PHI)

92

CHAN J (PHI)

101

AKRAM S (IRI)

97

BOLOTOVA O (RUS)

89

YADAV N (IND)

99

DAVIS J (USA)

98

1/8

Elimin. Round

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

110

GHASEMPOUR S (IRI)

105

FABRE V (FRA)

98

KIM HS (KOR)

99

PAZ A (PHI)

107

CHAN J (PHI)

100

AKRAM S (IRI)

109

YADAV N (IND)

95

Quarterfinals

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

108

KIM HS (KOR)

99

PAZ A (PHI)

101

AKRAM S (IRI)

109

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1372 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 107

8/ 1333 8 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 111

28/ 1284 28 KUSUMANIAH Foury Akadiani INA 103

20/ 1297 20 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 94

3/ 1345 3 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 108

6/ 1338 6 KIM Hyo Sun KOR 99

7/ 1334 7 PAZ Amaya PHI 101

15/ 1304 15 AKRAM Shabani IRI 109

Semifinals

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

116

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

107

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

113

AKRAM S (IRI)

107

Finals

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

106

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

110

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

106

AKRAM S (IRI)

99

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

GOLD

KUSUMANIAH FA (INA)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1402 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Colordo Springs (USA) 2 AUG 2006

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 38C VAN NATTA Jamie USA 335 /   1 344 /   1 336 /   3 357 /   1 86 27 1372
2 39C DAVIS Jahna USA 330 /   3 339 /   2 338 /   1 349 /   8 78 34 1356
3 37A KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 325 /   6 333 /   9 337 /   2 350 /   6 73 34 1345
4 47A SOEMOD Camilla DEN 329 /   4 332 / 11 328 / 10 351 /   3 74 22 1340
5 48B SEO Jung Hee KOR 324 /   9 336 /   8 333 /   4 347 / 12 65 22 1340
6 47B KIM Hyo Sun KOR 333 /   2 336 /   6 329 /   6 340 / 26 64 19 1338
7 35B PAZ Amaya PHI 316 / 14 338 /   4 328 / 11 352 /   2 69 24 1334
8 38A GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 324 /   8 332 / 13 329 /   8 348 /   9 64 30 1333
9 45B BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 325 /   5 333 / 10 323 / 14 350 /   7 63 20 1331

10 37B CHAN Jennifer PHI 323 / 10 338 /   3 330 /   5 340 / 24 61 28 1331
11 44B FABRE Valerie FRA 318 / 12 337 /   5 329 /   9 346 / 13 60 31 1330
12 40C FLEURY Joayn USA 324 /   7 325 / 19 322 / 15 344 / 15 56 23 1315
13 44A HANSDAH Jhanu IND 316 / 14 331 / 15 313 / 26 350 /   4 65 31 1310
14 41A SITI AISAH Sudin MAS 314 / 20 322 / 24 329 /   7 343 / 18 56 23 1308
15 39B AKRAM Shabani IRI 308 / 28 320 / 28 326 / 12 350 /   5 52 23 1304
16 35C HANDAYANI Lilies INA 315 / 19 331 / 14 320 / 16 335 / 33 55 20 1301
17 48A SALVI Eugenia ITA 322 / 11 323 / 21 319 / 21 337 / 30 50 20 1301
18 36A BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 310 / 24 329 / 17 311 / 29 348 / 10 56 21 1298
19 42B GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 307 / 29 332 / 12 318 / 22 340 / 25 48 20 1297
20 35A NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 309 / 26 324 / 20 316 / 25 348 / 10 47 15 1297
21 45C MARKOVIC Irina NED 313 / 21 321 / 25 319 / 19 343 / 20 57 16 1296
22 46C LAURILA Anne FIN 316 / 16 326 / 18 320 / 18 334 / 34 49 18 1296
23 38B TINDUGAN Abigail PHI 313 / 22 336 /   7 300 / 35 344 / 16 53 14 1293
24 45A BESRA Sakro IND 305 / 33 322 / 23 323 / 13 343 / 20 50 13 1293
25 43B CHESSE Joanna FRA 316 / 18 329 / 16 310 / 30 336 / 31 56 16 1291
26 43C HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 305 / 32 319 / 31 319 / 20 343 / 17 51 17 1286
27 44C WEISGERBER Magali LUX 305 / 31 321 / 25 313 / 27 345 / 14 52 17 1284
28 36C KUSUMANIAH Foury Akadiani INA 305 / 34 321 / 27 320 / 17 338 / 29 42 9 1284
29 42C HUNT Nicky GBR 316 / 17 323 / 22 306 / 31 336 / 32 44 20 1281
30 46A BHEIGYABATI Chanu IND 311 / 23 313 / 34 316 / 24 338 / 28 49 16 1278
31 36B TABANAG Joann PHI 303 / 35 319 / 29 311 / 28 343 / 19 51 18 1276
32 46B LEE Beo Deul KOR 310 / 25 319 / 30 302 / 33 342 / 22 48 14 1273
33 41C SIMPSON Nichola GBR 317 / 13 316 / 33 299 / 36 339 / 27 41 14 1271
34 43A YADAV Namita IND 297 / 36 310 / 36 316 / 23 322 / 39 41 15 1245
35 41B SHAHRYARI Mahbobeh IRI 308 / 27 311 / 35 298 / 37 326 / 37 38 9 1243
36 40B SHAHEBRAHIMI Maryamosadat IRI 295 / 38 304 / 37 301 / 34 342 / 23 38 15 1242
37 42A UNIZA Ismail MAS 297 / 37 318 / 32 297 / 38 326 / 38 37 10 1238
38 37C HELIALTI Lilies INA 306 / 30 298 / 38 303 / 32 327 / 36 36 7 1234
39 40A ABD HALIM Khairiah MAS 291 / 39 297 / 39 295 / 39 331 / 35 34 6 1214
40 39A SUHAILA Abdul Malik MAS 265 / 40 292 / 40 288 / 40 317 / 40 27 6 1162

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ULSAN MUNSU INT. ARCHERY C.

RESULTS
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